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KWV

ESTAELISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider aarl 76
Telephone 021 - BO73
Re Vo : 2012/018792/07
Yat Feq No 205 1833 /
FATR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
26.01.2024

Customer Order Number:
Nadia

KWV Order Number:
110896669
Loading Status:
Deliver

Gross Weight : 86.212kg

REMARKS: POR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za
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9004858
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501185
901237
901340
901341
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901314
901408
901405
901406
901395

700028716
700025247
700024861
700025366
700025232
700025193
Zgoﬁégozs
700025402

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIEF

700024379
700025215
700025236
700025214
700025120

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
Imagin Citrus Gin 6x750ml

Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche 6x750ml
Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x
Pearly Bay Sweet Rose Bag in Box 4x

Pearly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 4x3

Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml

Wild Africa Cream Chocolate {12x750
Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml}

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml} -
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6 x 1000
6 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750
4 x 3000
4 x 3000
4 x 3000
6 x 750
12 x 750
150 x 20
150 x 20
150 x 20
150 x 20
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1. 775.44 3.00

1.0 815.82 2.70

1.0 427.80

1.0 427.80

1.0 373.24

1.0 373.24 0.70

1.0 373.24 0.70

1.0 516.00 0.50
1 | Not enough [stock
5 | Not enough jptock
5 | Not enough jptock
§ | Not enough bBtock
S | Not enough [stock

752.18
793.79
427.80
427.80
373.24
370.63
370.63
513.42

112.83
119.07
64.17
64.17
55.99
55.59
55.59
77.01

865.01
912.86
491.97
491,97
429.23
426.22
426.22
590.43

Teeerdannagg .,

Delivered by

Received in goed order

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:

Bank Detaila: Cheque Acc

Liquor Runmner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

15 days from stmt 1.5% dimec

Currency: ZAR

Name: Warshay Investments {(Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




